
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2020/21 11th round, Match #74

Friday, 29.11.2020, 12:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 2°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

2 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

31 Drui Oleksii
14 Ursolov Stanislav
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
30 Malaki Oleksii
18 Nimenko Nazar
69 Aptsiauri Ivan
7 Vdovenko Yehor
10 Safonchyk Artem (C)
99 Hrusha Mykyta
8 Trubnikov Oleh
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn

Substitutes
25 Martsiiash Kiril
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
15 Trokhymchuk Fedir
13 Orujov Davyd
6 Pasternak Nazarii
9 Mamedov Arzuman
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
24 Sakhno Dmytro

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Kolomiiets Yehor
15 Shostka Pavlo
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
14 Zapeka Dmytro
20 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
6 Skachok Ihor
22 Makarenko Serhii
5 Sheiko Bohdan
8 Rutian Yevhenii
9 Pyskun Artem
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Sydorenko Dmytro
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
19 Havrylenko Artur
11 Panko Vladyslav
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
7 Mykhailov Artem
41 Posmashnyi Nikita
30 Baklan Taras

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Vasylchenko Veronika
Assistant 1:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Chernyshov Ivan
4th Official:
Horbenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Aleksandrenko Volodymyr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 11th round, Match #74
Friday, 29.11.2020, 12:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 2°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 2 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
8 Trubnikov Oleh 12'

18 Nimenko Nazar 18'

26' 2 Zubashivskyi Yurii

45+1' 5 Sheiko Bohdan
14 Ursolov Stanislav
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh 46'

18 Nimenko Nazar
13 Orujov Davyd 46'

10 Safonchyk Artem 51'

52' 5 Sheiko Bohdan
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

52' 8 Rutian Yevhenii
11 Panko Vladyslav

7 Vdovenko Yehor 57'

59' 6 Skachok Ihor

68' 9 Pyskun Artem
7 Mykhailov Artem

13 Orujov Davyd 68'

7 Vdovenko Yehor
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav 70'

8 Trubnikov Oleh
15 Trokhymchuk Fedir 70'

70' 18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
10 Fetisov Volodymyr

70' 6 Skachok Ihor
10 Safonchyk Artem

24 Sakhno Dmytro 72'

78' 22 Makarenko Serhii
19 Havrylenko Artur

99 Hrusha Mykyta 81'

89' 15 Shostka Pavlo

99 Hrusha Mykyta 89'
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